Bid Tabulation
Event #3170

5th St. Transit Center-Modernization-Ramp B

Bid Close Date: 9/17/2024

Buyer Name: Duane Hansen

Bidder Name

Description

Quantity

Unit Amount

Total Cost

DME Goal (%)

CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION

5th St. Transit Center-Modernization-Ramp B
Project per bid specifications/drawings. Enter
your Lump Sum Bid here:

1.0000

$3,851,979.00

$3,851,979.00

8.20%

CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION

The project has a goal for 650 hours On-the-Job
Training with at least 3 employees. When
providing a bid for OJT, the following item
should be part of the bid package at a fixed
cost of $1.00 per hour. You must enter bid

price of $1.00 per hour.

650.0000

$1.00

$650.00

Total Bid Amount

$3,852,629.00




