Bid Tabulation Event #3170

5th St. Transit Center-Modernization-Ramp B

Bid Close Date: 9/17/2024 Buyer Name: Duane Hansen

Bidder Name	Description	Quantity	Unit Amount	Total Cost	DME Goal (%)
CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION	5th St. Transit Center-Modernization-Ramp B Project per bid specifications/drawings. Enter your Lump Sum Bid here:	1.0000	\$3,851,979.00	\$3,851,979.00	8.20%
CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION	The project has a goal for 650 hours On-the-Job-Training with at least 3 employees. When providing a bid for OJT, the following item should be part of the bid package at a fixed cost of \$1.00 per hour. You must enter bid price of \$1.00 per hour.	650.0000	\$1.00	\$650.00	
	•		Total Bid Amount	\$3,852,629.00	